AUSTRALIA
Show Name: SOUTHERN CROSS CUTTING CLUB - BLAYNEY (29/03/2024)
Area: 10 - STH NSW
Judge:

$15000 Non Pro

BOURBON JAC
ERIN COOL CAT
THE ROAN ONE
SMOOTH SPARK
5 SMOOTHASHELL

$15000 Novice
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1 GRANITE

2  SUENLIL DARLIN (ET)
3 TAPT DANCIN CHERRY (ET)
4 SEEAHAWK

4  COUNTERPART (ET)
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5000 Novice

1 TAPT DANCIN CHERRY (ET)
2 YULGILBAR MAGIC STEVIE
3  SUENLIL DARLIN (ET)

4  YULGILBAR JACKAROO
4  PLATINUM STEEL

6 SMOOTHLITTLE SCOTTY
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$7500 Non Pro

FIXIT FELIX

JIMMY FESCUE
PURPLES WILD CAT
ERIN COOL CAT
MR TWISTER
CATSASMART
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Novice Non Pro

1 1 WHO SHINES

1 2 GIMSMOOTH (ET)

1 3 BOURBONJAC

1 3 MDCGUNCONTROL
Open
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10650
80033
85524
86271
81405

85489
85521
85523
86177
86338

85523
86398
85521
81505
86417
76656

10844
11223
78108
80033
78018
80423

85742
Q80320
10650
86331

JIM ANDREW GALE
MICHAEL HAWKE

RENEE WARE

SCOTT THOMAS MCRAYE
TRACEY MCCLURG

TRENT JONATHAN SMITH
SCOTT W CAMPBELL
SCOTT W CAMPBELL
TRENT JONATHAN SMITH
TRENT JONATHAN SMITH

SCOTT W CAMPBELL
JASON MCCLURG
SCOTT W CAMPBELL
DANNY FITZGERALD
TRENT JONATHAN SMITH
TRENT JONATHAN SMITH

BELLE MOONEY
HOLLY GUTTERSON
WAYNE SHARP
EMMA BROWN
WAYNE SHARP
ALICE LE CRAS

KIM KRISTINE CAMPBELL
SASCHA KATE MASON
JIM ANDREW GALE
SASCHA KATE MASON

25
25
0.5
0.5

1.5
1.5

No Entries: 18

$515.04
$382.97
$171.68
$171.68

$79.24

No Entries: 18

$554.04
$411.97
$255.71
$99.44
$99.44

No Entries: 22

$626.01
$461.27
$280.06
$107.08
$107.08

$65.90

No Entries: 17

$367.61
$273.35
$122.54
$122.54
$28.28
$28.28

No Entries: 12

$392.16
$294.12
$147.06
$147.06

No Entries: 8

Tuesday, 22 October 2024 6:33:41 AM




Programme Results Report

AUSTRALIA

SOUTHERN CROSS CUTTING CLUB - BLAYNEY (29/03/2024)
Area: 10 - STH NSW

Show Name:

Judge:

1 1 SUEN LIL DARLIN (ET) 85521 SCOTT W CAMPBELL 3 $426.80
1 2 GRANITE 85489 TRENT JONATHAN SMITH 2 $256.08
1 3 DESIREY 10861 VAUGHN MCGUINNESS 1 $170.72
Open Non Pro No Entries: 11
1 1 BOURBON JAC 10650 JIM ANDREW GALE 4 $409.48
1 2 DESIREY 10861 VAUGHN MCGUINNESS 3 $307.11
1 3 WHOSHINES 85742 KIM KRISTINE CAMPBELL 2 $204.74
1 4 GIMSMOOTH (ET) Q80320 SASCHA KATE MASON 1 $102.37
Rookies No Entries: 27
1 1 JIMMY FESCUE 11223 HOLLY GUTTERSON 6 $366.87
1 2 DEEBARBLUELENA 8687 GARRETT NEWTON 4.5 $217.23
1 2 ONEMOORE CHOICE 80498 PAULA HOTHAM 4.5 $217.23
1 4 FIXITFELIX 10844 BELLE MOONEY 3 $67.58
1 5 BOONATINK 7172 JULIE BOWERMAN 2 $57.92
1 6 ERINCOOL CAT 80033 EMMA BROWN 0.5 $19.31
1 6 MUMMAS SNOWSTORM 81501 CATH HOWARTH 0.5 $19.31
Snafflebit No Entries: 37
1 1 CD'S COOL BREEZE 78019 LAURA HENNESSY 6 $398.60
1 2 MRTWISTER 78018 JULIE SHARP 5 $293.71
1 3 PURPLESWILD CAT 78108 LAURA HENNESSY 3.5 $125.87
1 3 IMASMARTDUCK 11142 NATASHA CARLON 3.5 $125.87
1 5 LONGVIEW CHEROKEE CHIC 85007 MEGAN HENSLEY 2 $62.94
1 6 SMARTY 76950 JULIE SHARP 1 $41.96
Youth Junior No Entries: 4
1 1 ISALITTLE RED PHEONIX 27551 LAYNEY FITZGERALD 0.75 $0.00
1 1 PLAYBOYS XMAS CAT 77186 LAILA BUCKLAND 0.75 $0.00
1 1 LONESOME CHEROKEE 80389 ELSIE WARE 0.75 $0.00
1 1 REVVED AND RAUNCHY 86425 EMMA SIMPSON 0.75 $0.00
Youth Senior No Entries: 9
1 1  YULGILBAR MAGIC STEVIE 86398 BAILEE MCCLURG 3 $0.00
1 2 SMOOTHASHELL 81405 BAILEE MCCLURG 2 $0.00
1 3 JIMMY FESCUE 11223 MAGGIE GUTTERSON 1 $0.00
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